
* Saturday. August 29 £¢Sports Results every quorter-hourfrom . 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
2.45, 3.0, 445 and 6.30 p.m.

Sports Results every quarter-hourfrom 11,0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 4.45 end 6,30 9.m.

TLD sic oe
6. Gam. Breakfast Session
8.165 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)9.0 Gardening Session (John Henry)
9.30 Three Hits and a Miss
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
10. 0 14ZB Happiness Club10.30 Priority Parade11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B, Turbott
11. & Hits of the Century11.15 Sports Results every quarter hour
12..2p.m. Music Monu
12.45 Sports Summary
2. 0
sopureay
Varieties

3. 0 Sports Summary4.45 Sports st eeral5.15 Evening Star: Monica Lewis6.30 Milestones in Music
5.46 Ivory Men of Kumana

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0° All Black Trial: Dunedin
6.15 Melodies of the Moment
6:30 Radio Sports News
7 O Office Wife
7.30 . Captive Kiwi7.45- Variety Time8.0 On Stage Tonight y$.30 They Walk by Night$.45 ° Reserved :8 QO . The Cruel Sea .
9.30 Tonight We Dance
3.45 London Commentar° Stop the Music: Péter Gwynne1ZB Evening Requests

~ Close downae
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2438. S'S".
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
8.16 Sports session
9. 0 Phil Green’s Orchestra
9.15 Handful of Keys
9.30 Burl ives
9.45 Paul Durand’s Orchestra10. O Gardening with Snowy
10.15 Housewives’ session (Marjorie)10.30 Morning Concert
ag ~- Radio Doctor (Dr, H. B, Tureott
11.15 Racing Results every quarter of
an hour
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Sports

awison 52. Saturday Afternoon Variety
3. 0 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing wegen |5.30 News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)
5.45 The Ivory Men of Kumana

EVENING PROGRAMME ~
6. 2 Review of All Biack Trial: Dune-n
6.15 Dinner Musio
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Captive Kiwi
7.46 Variety Time
8. 0 Qn Stage Tonight .
8.30 They Walk by Night
8.45 Silks and Saddles
The Cruel Sea

.380 Popular Parade45 London Commentary0. O From Our Overseas Library0.30 ZB Evening Requests
2. 0 Close down

327, CHRISTCRURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.

Oam. Start the Day Bright0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)15 Sports Summary.30 Bright and Breezy
. O .For the Weekend Gardener (David
Combridge)9.30 Star for Today9.45 Gift Quiz (Jack Gardiner)10.16 Movie Magazine
10.30 Record Rendezvous

ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
Sports Results every quarter hour
Sports Cancellations
Lunch Session
p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
Sports Summary
Light Variety
Sports Summary
Sports SummaryChildren’s Teatime Quiz
Sergeant Crosby
Ivory Men of Kumana
EVENING PROGRAMME
Review of All Black Trial: Dunedin
Keeping Up with the World (Happi
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Radio Sports News
Office Wife
Captive Kiwi
Strange Life of Deacon Brodie
On Stage Tonight
They alk

Pi.
NightThe Dreaming CityThe Cruel Sea

Gaiety Time
London Commentary
Variety Time
Jazz Club
For the Motorist (Harold Kean)
Late Evening Requests
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session7.35 Morning Star
8.15 Sportscast9.0 #£Favourite Artists
9.30 Stars of the Airlanes
10, 0 Sports Notice Board
Yesterday’s Hits: 1947 $48 \

10.30 Of Interest to Men (Ross Fenton)10.45 Teen Tunes
11, 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
11.15 Race Results every quarter hour11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations12.45 Racing Summary2. 0 Radio Variety2.30 Southland Request Session
3. 0 Racing Summarys Racing SummaryReserved..18 Children’s Session
5.30 From the Wonder Book of Know=
ledge
5.45 Ivory Men of Kumana

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 All Black Trial: Dunedin
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Captive Kiwi7.45 Reserved
8. 0 On Stage Tonight8.30 They Walk by Night
8.45 Customer’s Corner
9. 0 The Cruel Sea
9.30 Scottish Country Dances9.45 London Commentary
10. 0 Stop Press Variety10.30 Dance Music from the Town Hall
Dance
11. 0 Rhythm on Record11.20 Further Music from the Town Hall
Dance
11.45 Party Pops12. 0 Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 me.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.30 District Weather Foreast
8.15 Sports Preview (Norman Allen) ,
9. O Good Morning Requests
9.30 Sports Cancellations
9.32 The Melodi Light Orchestra
9.45 Ballads of the Concert Hall10. 0 They Were Champions
10.15 Qut on the Range
10.39 The Guardsmen
10.45 Keyboard Capers
41. 0 Accent on Strings
11.25 Sports Cancellations
11.39 Highlights from Musical Comedy
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
12.45 Sports Summary
2. 0 Light Orchestral Spotlight
2.30 Afternoon Variety
2.45 Rugby Commentary (from the
Showgrounds)
3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary5. 0 Hawaiian Harmonies
5.15 Tenor Time
5.30 Robin Hood
5.45 Popular Vocalists

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Review of All Black Trial Played
at Dunedin
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Teatime Tunes
Sports Roundup
Famous Fortunes
Manhunt
Captive Kiwi
Vocal Duettists
Twenty Questions
Variety Time
Don Phillipe and his Cuban Cabal-
The Cruel Sea
District Weather Forecast
Saturday Night Requests
Close down

CRICKET
The scoreboard in the motch Australia
v. Gentlemen of England at Lord’s will be
broadcast by Commercial Stations at 7.30et Mage

If you have a telephone, and a good
memory for tunes, you may turn these
diverse assets to account by joining
the many competitors in 1ZB’s "Stop
the Music,’’ conducted by Peter Gwynne
every Saturday at 10.0 p.m,
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"Of Interest to Men," with Ross
Fenton, will be heard from 4ZB at
10.30 this morning. In this session
Ross will give you hints on how toae those everyday odd jobs.aroundthe house.* % *
An Australian voal group, "The
Guardsmen," is broadast from 2ZA
every Saturday morning at 10.30.

A NEW portrait of Nicholas Monsarrat,author of "The Cruel Sea," the radio version
of which is now being heard from the ZBs
and 2ZA at 9 o'clock every Saturday evening
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Leather is one of the
66miracle"materialsofall
ages.Andwhat a host of per-
sonalLeather articlesweuse
throughoutourlives-~rightfrom the time We are
toddlerswithour firsttiny
Leather shoes. These are
articlesinwhichwealways
take a pride because
they are the Real thing:
LEATHER!For there isNo
Substitute forthe Quality

99theNaturalness theLong
Life, the Economy, the
Beauty thatyougetonlyinLEATHER:

THEREISNOSUBSTITUTE FORHALLEATHER
ThisianoficialannouncementofTheNewZealandTanners Association L2/53


